Jun 22 2024 (01:01) India Rail Info

Kaifiyaat Special/02226 - COVR - NR
RDL/Rudauli to AMH/Azamgarh
4h 44m - 199 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 20:25 0 |1 0 35 |219 |NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 21:00 21:02 2m (2 |1 20 |86 |217 |NR
3 |AYN |Aligarh junction 22:13 22:15 2m (3 |1 126 |93 (186 |NCR
4 |ETW |Etawah Junction 00:05 00:07 2m |3 (2 |296 |77 |151 |[NCR
5 |CNB |Kanpur Central 01:55 02:00 5m |9 (2 |436 |39 |127 |[NCR
6 ON Unnao junction 02:27 02:28 Tm |0 |2 453 |42 [123 |NR
7 LIN Lucknow Junction NER 03:45 04:05 20m (3 |2 508 |29 |121 [NER
8 BBK  |Barabanki Junction 05:02 05:04 2m [0 |2 543 |56 |125 |NR
9 |RDL |Rudauli 06:10 06:11 im [0 (2 [605 |62 |108 |[NR
10 |FD Faizabad Junction 06:48 06:50 2m |0 (2 |643 |22 NR
11 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |07:09 07:11 2m 2 650 |72 (98 |NR
12 |ABP  |Akbarpur Junction 07:56 07:58 2m |0 (2 |704 |47 |92 |NR
13 |MLPR [Malipur 08:22 08:24 2m |0 |2 |723 (29 |92 [NR
14 |SHG |ShahganjJunction 09:15 09:40 25m 2 (748 |57 (90 |NR
15 |KRND |Khorason Road 10:02 10:04 2m |0 |2 769 |50 (87 |NER
16 [SMZ |Sarai Mir 10:15 10:17 2m |0 (2 |778 |41 |88 |NER
17 |AMH |Azamgarh 10:55 1 (2 |804 |- 84 |NER

Jun 22 2024 (01:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




